Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9

FLAT IPS

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1IMS 100HZ HDMI D-

SuB

23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

Marka

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Dahua

Asus

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

70,62 USD

74,79 USD

81,75 USD

86,67 USD

97,26 USD

117,70

usb

140,17
usb

181,90

usb

67,36 USD

73,72 USD

78,11 USD

89,88 USD



W

23

25

24

27

27

27

23

27

23

27

34

.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS

.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS

FULL

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI

VESA

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

PIVOT

.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

94,16 USD

100,58
usb

123,05
usb

127,33
usb

128,40
usb

129,47
usb

133,75
usb

144,45
usD

211,86
usb

394,83
usb

674,10
usb



